EMPORIA LIVESTOCK SALES

P 0 BOX 1935
EMPORIA, KS 66801
11/17/2021

Market Report
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Hd Descrip AvgWt Bid

bull

1500 Weights

1 red-bull 1570 81.00
1 blk-bull 1535 73.00

1600 Weights

1  blk-bull 1605 86.00
1  blk-bull 1660 82.00
1  blk-bull 1655 71.50

1800 Weights

1 wf-bull 1875 86.00
1  blk-bull 1805 85.00

1900 Weights

1 blk-bull 1965 85.50
1  blk-bull 1995 82.50
1  blk-bull 1910 70.50

2000 Weights

1  blk-bull 2045 88.00
1  blk-bull 2060 80.00

2300 Weights

1 wf-bull 2320 87.00

bullca

400 Weights

2 blk/blkwf-bullcalf 440 161.00
500 Weights

1  blk-bullcalf 575 141.00

calf
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cow

700 Weights

1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow

1

1 blk-cow

1 blkwf-cow
1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1000 Weights

1  blk-cow-bred
1 blk-cow

1 red-cow

1 spot-cow

1 blk-cow

1 red-cow

1 blk-cow

1 red-cow

1 blk-cow

1100 Weights
blkwf-cow-bred
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
char-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
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1200 Weights

1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow

745

880
890
835

920
975
965
985
900
945
945

1025
1050
1085
1015
1055
1015
1005
1045
1015

1160
1115
1185
1170
1175
1185
1100
1155
1185
1125
1155
1170
1185
1130
1150
1150
1195
1125
1140
1130

1280
1280

46.00

55.00
53.50
43.00

61.00
57.50
53.50
53.50
44.50
39.50
35.00

81.00
55.50
55.50
55.00
54.50
52.50
49.50
49.00
35.00

94.00
64.50
63.50
62.50
59.00
58.50
55.50
55.50
55.00
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.00
51.50
48.50
48.00
46.00
46.00
13.00

85.00
66.00
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blk-cow
red-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blkwf-cow
blk/brf-cow
blkwf-cow
holstein-cow

Weights

blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
brf-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
holstein-cow
wf-cow-lump jaw
blkwf-cow

Weights
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow

1290
1230
1200
1230
1260
1220
1200
1225
1225
1270
1275
1280
1285
1260
1230
1205
1225
1275
1285
1295
1270
1250

1350
1370
1310
1340
1385
1390
1380
1360
1385
1325
1350
1390
1300
1300
1320
1335
1305
1345
1335
1370
1350
1330

1495
1470
1440
1480
1430
1470
1470
1430
1485
1420
1495
1430
1400
1410

64.00
61.50
59.50
58.50
58.50
57.00
56.50
56.50
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.50
55.50
54.50
52.50
52.00
52.00
51.50
49.50
48.00
47.00
44.00

65.00
64.50
64.00
61.50
61.00
61.00
60.00
57.00
56.00
55.50
55.00
53.00
52.50
52.50
52.50
52.50
52.00
48.00
46.00
44.50
44.00
15.00

72.00
69.50
67.00
66.50
66.00
66.00
65.50
64.50
61.50
60.00
60.00
59.00
58.50
57.50
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1800

blk-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
wf-cow
blk/brf-cow
wf-cow
brf-cow
wf-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow-full

blk-cow-prolapse

red-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

Weights

blk-cow
wf-cow
wf-cow

Weights
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow

Weights

2000

blk-cow
blk-cow

Weights

char-cow

hfr

300 Weights

blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr

1475
1495
1480
1465
1405
1475
1460
1495
1485
1445
1460
1465
1415

1580
1570
1500
1510
1515
1580
1540
1530

1610
1650
1645
1605
1610
1615
1650
1615
1625
1645
1625
1620

1770
1770
1790
1730

1850
1810

2020

380
382

72.
72.
70.
67.

74.

7L

167

50

.00
165.

00
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2 red-hfr
1  blk-hfr
2 blk-hfr
1 red-hfr

400 Weights

mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
wf-hfr

blk-hfr
blk-hfr

N= N
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500 Weights

mix-hfr

=
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blk-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
mix-hfr
mix-hfr

N

blk-hfr
blk-hfr
11  blk-hfr

16  blk/blkwf-hfr

1 blk-hfr
10 blk-hfr
10  blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr

blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr

B0 W

=
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blk-hfr
blk-hfr
600 Weights

blk/blkwf-hfr

blk/blkwf-hfr

blk/blkwf-hfr

blk/blkwf-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr

343
345
360
395

435
405
403
405
468
410
430
475
484
495
485
417
486
470
485
495
470
465

559
545
519
592
588
535
562
582
583
576
503
513
538
517
598
580
534
543
552
583
505
506
576
591
550
577
570
553
500
593
575

699
640

164.00
153.00
145.00
135.00

163.00
162.00
160.50
156.00
155.50
152.00
151.00
146.50
146.00
144.00
143.00
141.00
140.00
138.00
138.00
125.00
115.00

50.00

168.50
155.00
148.50
148.00
147.00
146.00
146.00
146.00
146.00
145.50
145.00
145.00
144.00
143.50
142.50
142.00
141.50
141.00
141.00
141.00
140.50
140.00
139.50
139.00
138.00
138.00
134.50
133.50
131.00
131.00
130.00

152.50
151.00
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blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
red-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blkwf-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
wf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr-bred
blk/brf-hfr

700 Weights

blk-hfr
mix-hfr
mix-hfr
blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr

mix-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr

blk-hfr
blk/brf-hfr
blk-hfr
wf-hfr
blk-hfr

Weights

mix-hfr
blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
red-hfr

Weights

blk-hfr

614
630
627
633
613
615
685
683
628
606
685
694
625
658
655
680
680
695
635
644
680
600

712
792
763
715
720

860
803
863
805

938
955
900
940
925
960
955

1010
1010
1030
1070
1070

1110
1180
1115
1170
1150

148.
146.
146.
145.
145.
145.
145.
144.
142.
141.
141.
139.
139.
139.
138.
135,
134.
132.
131.
130.
110.

65.

146.
144.
143.
133.
125.

143.
142.
140.
133.

135.

.00
.50

.00
.00
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1200 Weights

1  blk-pair

1800 Weights

1 red-pair

str

300 Weights

cross-str
blk-str

blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
mix-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str

R R R WWH U R ©OWo

500 Weights

mix-str
mix-str
blk-str
mix-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str

WWhHRENUVIRON

1285

1390

1590

1495

1875

345
342
360
385
300
370

481
454
467
470
484
445
480
425
450
480
440
470
475

504
526
515
558
536
520
540
533
593

69.00

73.50

63.50

900.00

1275.00

200.00
197.00
182.00
177.00
73.00
10.00

187.00
185.00
182.00
182.00
182.00
180.00
179.00
176.00
171.00
168.00
151.50
145.00
115.00

186.00
177.00
176.00
175.50
175.00
173.00
169.00
168.00
167.00
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blk-str
blkwf-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
char-str
blk-str
wf-str
blk-str
mix-str
char-str
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
wf-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
red-str
blk/brf-str-bad eye
blk-str
blk-str-lump
blk-str-lame

600 Weights

wihwihuvldRNONUTON
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blk-str
mix-str
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
char-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk/blkwf-str
char-str
wf-str
blk-str
blk-str-lame

700 Weights

594
515
548
582
595
550
581
515
594
503
575
575
530
540
592
515
570
545
525
565
520
575
525
550
530
573
535
585

602
604
649
620
606
620
613
614
628
638
627
655
640
607
619
608
629
685
635
667
675
610
695
618
650
610
685
680

700
722

167.00
166.00
166.00
166.00
165.00
164.00
164.00
162.00
162.00
161.00
159.00
159.00
156.00
156.00
155.00
154.00
151.00
150.00
149.00
143.00
139.00
137.00
135.00
135.00
119.00
111.00
102.00

30.00

169.00
168.50
167.50
167.00
166.50
166.00
165.50
165.00
164.50
164.50
163.00
162.00
161.00
159.50
159.00
158.00
157.00
156.50
156.00
156.00
156.00
155.00
148.00
147.00
145.00
142.00
141.50

63.00

157.50
156.50
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blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
blkwf-str
wf-str
mix-str
char-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
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800 Weights

2 blk-str
6 mix-str
1 blkwf-str
0 mix-str

2  blk-str
10 mix-str

1000 Weights

722
721
783
705
769
737
704
715
785
785
715
709
735
790
760
770

883
810
850
861

955
979

1085

155.
154.
154.
154.
154.
153.
152.
152.
147.
143.
140.
136.
134.
134.
133.
132.

153.
152.
148.
146.

145.
145.

138.

00
00

00



